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Vehicle Class

| Vehicle No

Ticket Type
Operator

Ticket Amount
OverWeight Charge
Total Amount
Allowed Weight
Vehicle Weight
Ticket Number

M/S DEQBAND HIGHWAYS PVT. LTD.
KOLKI TP-2(SH-69) TOLL RECEIPT
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Date : 08/08/2022 14:33
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: Car/Jeep

: UKO7AL4318

: Single Journey
: 60143

'Rs.155

:0

: 168

: 7500

:0

: UO1IHMUOWT
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Accident Brings Tears, Safety Bringa Cheers
Retains this ticket tlil journey Is over
You may have to produce on demand.

Help Line Nummber : 7017450065

No User Fee(Toll) need be paid at the
Rohana Khurd Toll Plaza for this journey
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